
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0374-22

 

 

Agenda Date: 06/07/2022 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 2022051 - College Avenue Brick Paver Intersections 17th Street to 18th Street 

 

Resolved, that Contract 2022051 - College Avenue Brick Paver Intersections 17th Street to 18th 

Street, is awarded to A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.in the amount of $369,357.40, it being the lowest 

responsible, responsive bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding is available in the following Account: 

 

$300,000.00  45040 57500 College Ave. Intersections 

$  48,096.70  60484 57570 Storm Sewers 

$  21,260.70  40101 57560 Sanitary Sewer 

$369,357.40  Total 


